
Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU

1 8 Margus Valgma Rahvaspordiklubi Rae MAN 21 24 24 23 24 25 141

2 17 Emil Juht Rahvaspordiklubi Rae MAN 24 21 21 25 24 23 138

3 3 Silvar Algpeus Järvamaa Jahilasketiir MAN 22 22 22 25 22 24 137

4 19 Siim Sirel Pärnumaa JL MAN 22 24 22 25 20 23 136

5 11 Kalle Ahu Rahvaspordiklubi Rae MAN 23 22 20 23 24 23 135

6 16 Ago Ahu Rahvaspordiklubi Rae MAN 22 22 22 22 23 23 134

7 9 Jüri Valdma Männiku Sporting Klubi SEN 24 20 23 25 18 23 133

7 34 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa JL SEN 20 25 19 22 24 23 133

9 35 Ando Vau Järvamaa Jahilasketiir MAN 22 24 20 23 21 22 132

10 4 Raivo Kimmel Pärnumaa JL SEN 25 21 21 20 22 22 131

11 5 Aare Holm Männiku Sporting Klubi SEN 22 21 24 21 20 21 129

11 13 Juhan Tetsmann Pärnumaa JL SEN 22 23 21 20 22 21 129

11 18 Meelis Tambla Männiku Sporting Klubi MAN 20 22 23 23 21 20 129

14 2 Tooni Vellend Pärnumaa JL LAD 21 20 20 24 23 19 127

15 20 Andres Karu Männiku Sporting Klubi MAN 21 21 22 23 19 20 126

15 29 Rando Köster Pärnumaa JL MAN 20 21 20 19 23 23 126

17 14 Oskar Paukku Individuaal VET 20 21 22 21 18 23 125

18 36 Arti  Silm Järva MAN 18 20 18 23 20 24 123

19 21 Robin Randoja MTÜ Jahilaskmine JUN 20 22 21 18 21 20 122

19 32 Tarvo Sild Reino Jahilasketiir OPN 17 22 18 21 22 22 122

21 26 Sergei Kivi Männiku Sporting Klubi SEN 21 16 22 22 23 17 121

22 22 Tarmo Meus Tartu Jahindusklubi MAN 15 19 21 19 17 25 116

23 25 Janika Loos Keila Jahiselts LAD 21 15 19 19 19 20 113

24 10 Andres Kärner Männiku Sporting Klubi MAN 18 17 21 16 20 17 109

24 27 Ain Tukk Individuaal VET 18 18 21 18 19 15 109

26 1 Ridas Kaleininkas Männiku Sporting Klubi MAN 18 17 13 20 21 17 106

27 12 Vjatšeslav Rusak Klubi Tajask VET 17 15 20 14 17 18 101
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28 33 Jaan Kärner Individuaal VET 17 19 14 17 21 12 100

29 28 Olev Schmidt Individuaal VET 16 17 19 11 18 16 97

30 30 Kalev Viidas 0 OPN 14 11 16 18 10 16 85

31 23 Jaan Uluots Männiku Sporting Klubi MAN 15 19 13 13 10 11 81

32 7 Voldemar Tõuts Läänemaa Jahindusklubi VET 12 12 10 17 12 12 75

33 15 Tiit Lõhmus Männiku Sporting Klubi MAN 10 11 9 8 11 13 62

31 Roman Kuprijanov Järvamaa Jahilasketiir MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU

1 21 Robin Randoja MTÜ Jahilaskmine JUN 20 22 21 18 21 20 122

Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU

1 2 Tooni Vellend Pärnumaa JL LAD 21 20 20 24 23 19 127

2 25 Janika Loos Keila Jahiselts LAD 21 15 19 19 19 20 113

Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU
Column

1
1 9 Jüri Valdma Männiku Sporting Klubi SEN 24 20 23 25 18 23 133 1

2 34 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa JL SEN 20 25 19 22 24 23 133 0

3 4 Raivo Kimmel Pärnumaa JL SEN 25 21 21 20 22 22 131

4 5 Aare Holm Männiku Sporting Klubi SEN 22 21 24 21 20 21 129

4 13 Juhan Tetsmann Pärnumaa JL SEN 22 23 21 20 22 21 129

6 26 Sergei Kivi Männiku Sporting Klubi SEN 21 16 22 22 23 17 121

Koht Nr Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU

1 14 Oskar Paukku Individuaal VET 20 21 22 21 18 23 125

2 27 Ain Tukk Individuaal VET 18 18 21 18 19 15 109

3 12 Vjatšeslav Rusak Klubi Tajask VET 17 15 20 14 17 18 101

4 33 Jaan Kärner Individuaal VET 17 19 14 17 21 12 100

5 28 Olev Schmidt Individuaal VET 16 17 19 11 18 16 97

6 7 Voldemar Tõuts Läänemaa Jahindusklubi VET 12 12 10 17 12 12 75
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